AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1 l 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
0006 01/25/2012 HOCKRING
6. ISSUED BY CODE {n(pp94 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than ltem 6) CODE '0 0094
U.S. DOT/ Maritime Administration U. S. DOT Maritime Administration
Pacific Div. Acquisition Office Pacific Div. Acguisition Office
MAR 380-4 MAR 380.4
201 Mission Street Suite 1800 201 Mission Street Suite 1800
San Francisco CA %4145 San Francisco CA 24105
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street. county, State and ZIP Gode) ® 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Allied Defense Recycling , LLC (dba: ADR)
1180 NIMITZ AVE 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
VALLEJO CA 94592-1053
2 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTR ACT/ORDER NC.
DTMA-94-P-2012-00
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 176090780 FACILITY CODE 11/23/2011
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
! I The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers { lis extended. | lis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b} By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c} By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT iN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. K by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or [etter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPRCPRIATION DATA (If required)

See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103{b}.

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
X FAR 52.212-4 changes para
D. OTHER (Spedify type of modification and authonty)

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor _lis not, IX}is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

Dry Docking and Hull Cleaning of the PIGEON

The attached is the replacement Price Schedule tc the contract. It is a composite Price
Schedule of the awarded Price schedule and Mod 0005's changes. The revised quantities
found in the "Delivered" column is the work performed to date, excepting CLIN 0407, (the
disposal of the collected paint and marine growth.)

The total contract price of $309630.50 remains unchanged due to the need to retain
funding for CLIN 0407

Continued

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prini) } 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print
f\{"ff“’ b] il ’\‘.“‘/%9 /{Ka thryn Rato ﬂ

i

;59 T NTRQ‘CxORIOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGN D DNG#D STATES OF AWERICA // 1/ i /%mii SIGNED

/ -

/ P St P 7 g7 ]

b S I AR RS-t [ RN

4 ZZ@wmﬁaﬁmmmﬂmmm&mm < iSifranee of Convacting Offiver} 2/27/12

‘\ Nwe’m-1 52-8070 v STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

\ Previoug edition unusable Prascribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

//


kathryn.rato
krato


CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE OF

DTMA-94-P-2012-0004/0006 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
Allied Defense Recycling , LLC (dba: ADR)
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (C) |(D) (E) (F)

Payment:
MARAD A/P INVOICES
P.0.BOX 25710
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73125
Period of Performance: 01/09/2012 to 01/25/2012

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



PIGEON Drydocking Reconciliation Sheet

ITEM

NUM

BER

0001

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

CLI
N SERVICES

0105 Gangway

0108|Fire Protection

0112 /Hazardous Waste; Management
0120|Production Scheduling

0201 | Drydocking

0202 |Hull Cleaning

0203 /Removal of Freeboard Exfoliating F

0204 Removal of Topside Exfoliating Pai

0008A 0204, Partial Removal of Topside Exfolial

0009 0401 Underwater Hull Steel Repairs/Renewals

0009A 401A Hull Plating (Flat Insert) - 500 Pour|

0009A 401A Hull Plating (Flat Insert) - 501-250C

0009A 401A Hull Plating (Flat Insert) - 2501-50C

0009A 401A Hull Plating (Flat Reinforcing) - 50C

0009A 401A Hull Plating (Flat Reinforcing) - 501 1500

0009A 401A Hull Plating (Flat Reinforcing) - 25C

0009A 401A Hull Plating (Shaped Insert) - 500 F

0009A 401A Hull Plating (Shaped Insert) - 501-Z

0009A 401A Hull Plating (Shaped Insert) - 2501

0009A 401A Hull Plating (Shaped Reinforcing) -

QUANT
ITY
(ORDE
RED)

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

UNIT

JOB

JOB

JOB

JOB

VES

VES

VES

VES

VES

JOB

LBS

LBS

LBS

LBS

LBS

LBS

LBS

LBS

LBS

LBS

UNIT
PRICE

$2,640.00
$1,980.00
$1,100.00
$2,460.00
$53,000.00
$39,834.00
$12,335.50
$0.00

$0.00

$9.65

$9.65

$9.65

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

$9.00

CONTRACT
AMOUNT

$2,640.00
$1,980.00
$1,100.00
$2,460.00
$53,000.00
$39,834.00
$12,335.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9.65
$9.65
$9.65
$8.50
$12,750.00
$8.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

$9.00

QUANTI
TY

(DELIV | DELIVERED

ERED)
1.00
1.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.04
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
184.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

202.60

AMOUNT
$2,640.00
$1,980.00
$550.00
$2,460.00
$53,000.00
$39,834.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,569.95
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,823.40

VARIANCE DMMENT
$0.00
$0.00
$550.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12,285.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9.65
$9.65
$9.65
$8.50
$11,180.05 |DO#1
$8.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

-$1,814.40 DO#1



0009A 401A Hull Plating (Shaped Reinforcing) -
0009A 401A Hull Plating (Shaped Reinforcing) -
0009A 401A Deck Plating - 500 Pounds or less
0009A 401A Deck Plating - 501-2500 Pounds
0009A 401A Deck Plating - 2501-5000 Pounds
0009A 401A Bulkhead Plating - 500 Pounds or |
0009A 401A Bulkhead Plating - 501-2500 Pount
0009A 401A Bulkhead Plating - 2501-5000 Poul
0009A 401A Stringers - 500 Pounds or less
0009A 401A Stringers - 501-2500 Pounds
0009A 401A Stringers - 2501-5000 Pounds
0009A401A Frames - 500 Pounds or less
0009A401A Frames - 501-2500 Pounds
0009A401A Frames - 2501-5000 Pounds
0009A 401A Side Longitudinal - 500 Pounds or
0009A 401A Side Longitudinal - 501-2500 Poun
0009B 401BSide Longitudinal - 2501-5000 Pou
0009B 401B|Bulkhead Stiffeners - 500 Pounds
0009B 401B|Bulkhead Stiffeners - 501-2500 Poi
0009B 401B|Bulkhead Stiffeners - 2501-5000 P
0009B 401B Welding: Clad Weld: 1 sq ft x 1/4"
0009 |401BWelding: Seam & Butt Weld: 1 line;

0010 0402 | Towing To Contractor's Facility

LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
SQF
FT

VES

$9.00

$9.00

$8.45

$8.45

$8.45

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$10.25

$10.25

$10.25

$8.75

$8.75

$8.75

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$0.00

$72.00

$0.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.45

$8.45

$8.45

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$10.25

$10.25

$10.25

$8.75

$8.75

$8.75

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$0.00

$288.00

$0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.45

$8.45

$8.45

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$10.25

$10.25

$10.25

$8.75

$8.75

$8.75

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$0.00

$288.00

$0.00



0010A 0402,Option 1 - Towing To Contractor's| 1

0011 |0404/Wet Berth and Mooring 1

0011A 0404, Wet Berth Maintenance (Optional) 5

0012 |0405|Crane Service (Optional) 1

0013 |0406|Dry-dock Lay Day (Optional) 8

0014 0407 Dispose of Hazardous Waste (Optional)

0014A407A Paint Chip Disposal 1- 10 Drums (( 1
0014A407A Paint Chips > 10 Drums (Optional)| 40
0014A0407,Contaminated Water < or =1000 (( 1

0014A 0407, Contaminated Water > 1000 (Optic 1001

VES | $56,000.00

VES | $38,000.00

DAY | $1,950.00

HR $450.00

DAY | $2,460.00

JOB

DRUM| $300.00

DRUM| $300.00

GAL $1.85

GAL $1.85

$56,000.00

$38,000.00

$9,750.00

$450.00

$19,680.00

$0.00

$300.00
$12,000.00
$1.85

$1,851.85

1.00

1.00

6.00

0.00

6.00

$56,000.00

$38,000.00

$11,700.00

$0.00

$14,760.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

-$1,950.00

$450.00

$4,920.00

$0.00

$300.00
$12,000.00
$1.85

$1,851.85

Vessel
departu
re
delayed
due to
weather

12-17
JAN,
2012
for 6
drydock
laydays
total.

No
manifes
t
receive
dto
obligate
funding
to ADR



No

manifes
t
receive
dto
obligate
funding

0014A 0407, Organic Hull Waste-Non Hazardou 1 20yd | $3,900.00 $3,900.00 $0.00 $3,900.00 |to ADR

0014A 0407, Organic Hull Waste-Hazardous No 2 20yd | $3,900.00 $7,800.00 $0.00 $7,800.00

0015 |408 Supplemental Work HR $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

0015A 0408, Supplemental Labor 200 HR $74.00 $14,800.00 72.00 $5,328.00 $9,472.00

0015A 0408, Supplemental Materials / Subcontri 1 LOT | $5,000.00 $5,000.00 0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00

0016 0415 Temporary Lighting (Optional) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

0016A 0415, Install and Remove Lighting (Optio,. 2  |Spaces| $2,460.00 $4,920.00 4.00 $9,840.00 -$4,920.00 | DO#2

0016A 0415, Install and Remove Ventilation (Op 2  |Spaces| $2,460.00 $4,920.00 0.00 $0.00 $4,920.00

0415, Daily Charge for Maintenance of Li 5 VES 120 $600.00 4.00 $480.00 $120.00
0017 |0418 Chemist Gas Free Certificate (Opti 2 DAY | $1,500.00 $3,000.00 2.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 DO#3
0017A 0418, Competent Person (Optional) 0 JOB $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals $ 309,630.50 $243,015.35 | $66,615.15




